
CLASS WEIGHT RANK DIVISION COMPETITION FIRST PLACE SECOND PLACE THIRD PLACE

YOUTH ROOSTER II WHITE DIVISION 1 NO GI HARMYN GRADDY RYKER ZELLER
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 10 NO GI GARION MCCLURE STELLA VANDYGRIFF ELIJAH JETHROE
YOUTH FEATHER & ROOSTER WHITE DIVISION 10A NO GI JORDAN PETERS VALKEN ZELLER
YOUTH FEATHER SOLID GRAY - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 11 NO GI DAKOTA VANDERFORD CRAYTON RUSSELL JAX SHALACHMAM
YOUTH LIGHT & FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 12 NO GI HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL
YOUTH FEATHER II & FEATHER III SOLID GRAY  DIVISION 12A NO GI DAKOTA VANDERFORD LAHNA SOLIS
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 13 NO GI VAN WAFFLE HADLEE WATTS
YOUTH LIGHT & LIGHT II SOLID GRAY  DIVISION 14 NO GI COOPER CALDWELL KAMRYN SHATSWELL
YOUTH LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 14A NO GI AVERY BROCK NATALEIGH HOPKINS
YOUTH FEATHER III WHITE DIVISION 15 NO GI HENRY HILL MATTHEW CARROLL
YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 16 NO GI AIDEN WALLACE COOPER DOYLE
YOUTH LIGHT III WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 18C NO GI KAIDEN BROCK SCOTTLEE HARRIS
YOUTH MIDDLE & LIGHT III GRAY - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 23A NO GI COLIN MCDONALD SCOTTLEE HARRIS
ADULT FEMALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 19 NO GI BRIANNA KICKMAN AMELYA HATCH
ADULT FEMALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 35B NO GI AMELYA HATCH ASHLEIGH HINDS
ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 17 NO GI ANDREW RIVERA DESTIN DEPUTY ASTON LEACH
ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT BLUE - WHITE DIVISION 18 NO GI LANDON WOOD KJ EDGESTON
ADULT MALE FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 18A NO GI GREGOR ZELLER LOGAN WOOD
ADULT MALE MEDIUM HEAVY BLUE DIVISION 18B NO GI JAMES SIGHTLER RASHAN BURRESS
ADULT MALE LIGHT FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 20 NO GI JAMES WALDON ELI VAIL
ADULT MALE HEAVY & SUPER HEAVEY BLUE - WHITE DIVISION 20A NO GI HAYDEN HELLEMS DEVON LECKIE
ADULT MALE FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 21 NO GI TREY FOSHEE TRACE MOORE LOGAN WOOD
ADULT MALE MIDDLE & MEDIUM HEAVY WHITE DIVISION 22 NO GI ERIC SMITH TIM AUSBURN JAYDEN WAGNER
ADULT MALE ULTRA HEAVY WHITE DIVISION 23 NO GI BRATCHER BASHAM JUSTIN REEVES

YOUTH ROOSTER II WHITE DIVISION 1A NO GI TAKEDOWN HARMYN GRADDY RYKER ZELLER
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 28 NO GI TAKEDOWN ELIJAH JETHROE JAMES SOLIS JODAN PETERS
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 29 NO GI TAKEDOWN VAN WAFFLE HADLEE WATTS STELLA VANDYGRIFF
YOUTH FEATHER II & FEATHER III SOLID GRAY  - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 30 NO GI TAKEDOWN DAKOTA VANDERFORD CRAYTON RUSSELL LAHNA SOLIS
YOUTH LIGHT & FEATHER   III WHITE DIVISION 30A NO GI TAKEDOWN NATALEIGH HOPKINS AZARIA SISCO
YOUTH LIGHT & LIGHT II SOLID GRAY DIVIISION 31 NO GI TAKEDOWN COOPER CALDWELL KAMRYN SHATSWELL
YOUTH LIGHT III WHITE DIVISION 31A NO GI TAKEDOWN KAIDEN BROCK MORGAN RICKMEN
YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 32 NO GI TAKEDOWN HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL AIDEN WALLACE
YOUTH LIGHT & FEATHER III SOLID GRAY - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 33 NO GI TAKEDOWN SYLAS WAFFLE COOPER DOYLE
YOUTH LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 34A NO GI TAKEDOWN AVERY BROCK NATALEIGH HOPKINS
ADULT FEMALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 35 NO GI TAKEDOWN AMELYA HATCH ASHLEIGH HINDS
ADULT MALE MIDDLE WHITE DIVISION 34 NO GI TAKEDOWN JAYDEN WAGNER AIDEN PREWITT TIM AUSBURN
ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 35A NO GI TAKEDOWN TRACE MOORE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ
ADULT MALE ROOSTER WHITE DIVISION 36 NO GI TAKEDOWN KOLTON MORROW ROSS CHISM
ADULT MALE SUPER HEAVY & ULTRA HEAVY WHITE DIVISION 37 NO GI TAKEDOWN JUSTIN REEVES DEVON LECKIE BRATCHER BASHAM

COLUMBUS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 RESULTS
NO GI DIVISIONS

NO GI TAKEDOWN DIVISIONS



CLASS WEIGHT RANK DIVISION COMPETITION FIRST PLACE SECOND PLACE THIRD PLACE

YOUTH LIGHT SOLID GRAY - WHITE DIVISION 1B GI SYLAS WAFFLE AVERY BROCK
YOUTH FEATHER GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 1D GI CRAYTON RUSSELL JAX SHALACHMAN
YOUTH FEATHER II & FEATHER SOLID GRAY DIVISION 2 GI DAKOTA VANDERFORD JAX SHALACHMAN
YOUTH LIGHT & FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION 3 GI HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL
YOUTH LIGHT & LIGHT II SOLID GRAY DIVISION 4 GI COOPER CALDWELL KAMRYN SHATSWELL
YOUTH LIGHT III  & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 5 GI KAIDEN BROCK MORGAN GRAY
YOUTH FEATHER III WHITE DIVISION 6 GI HENRY HILL MATTHEW CARROLL
YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 7 GI AIDEN WALLACE COOPER DOYLE
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 9A GI VAN WAFFLE BRECK THRASHER
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 9D GI GARION MCCLURE ELIJAH JETHROE
ADULT FEMALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 35C GI AMELYA HATCH ASHLEIGH HINDS
ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT FEATHER BLUE -  WHITE DIVISION 8 GI ANDREW RIVERA DESTIN DEPUTY LEVI PARKER
ADULT MALE FEATHER BLUE DIVISION 9 GI LOGAN WOOD LANDON WOOD
ADULT MALE FEATHER & LIGHT WHITE DIVISION 9B GI TRACE MOORE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ
ADULT MALE MEDIUM HEAVY & MIDDLE BLUE DIVISOIN 9C GI RASHAN BURRESS JAMES SIGHTLER

YOUTH LIGHT SOLID GRAY - WHITE DIVISION 1C GI TAKEDOWN SYLAS WAFFLE AVERY BROCK
YOUTH LIGHT & LIGHT II SOLID GRAY DIVISION 24 GI TAKEDOWN COOPER CALDWELL KAMRYN SHATSWELL
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 25 GI TAKEDOWN ELIJAH JETHROE GARION MCCLURE
YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE - SOLID GRAY DIVISION26 GI TAKEDOWN HUDSON BUTLER FORREST SHATSWELL
YOUTH FEATHER III GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 27 GI TAKEDOWN AIDEN WALLACE COOPER DOYLE
YOUTH FEATHER WHITE DIVISION 27A GI TAKEDOWN VAN WAFFLE BRECK THRASHER
YOUTH LIGHT III WHITE - GRAY/WHITE DIVISION 27B GI TAKEDOWN KAIDEN BROCK SCOTTLEE HARRIS

GI DIVISIONS

GI TAKEDOWN DIVISIONS

COLUMBUS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 RESULTS



CLASS WEIGHT RANK DIVISION COMPETITION FIRST PLACE SECOND PLACE THIRD PLACE

YOUTH DIVISION 53 BAR NONE NO GI VAN WAFFLE
YOUTH DIVISION 54 BAR NONE NO GI HUDSON BUTLER
YOUTH DIVISION 55 BAR NONE NO GI SYLAS WAFFLE
YOUTH DIVISION 55A BAR NONE NO GI MORGAN GRAY
ADULT MALE DIVISION 56 BAR NONE NO GI LOGAN WOOD

YOUTH DIVISION 50 GI BAR NONE VAN WAFFLE
YOUTH DIVISION 51 GI BAR NONE AIDEN WALLACE
YOUTH DIVISION 52 GI BAR NONE SYLAS WAFFLE
YOUTH DIVISION 52A GI BAR NONE KAIDEN BROCK
ADULT MALE DIVISION 57 GI BAR NONE TREY FOSHEE

BAR NONE GI

BAR NONE NO GI 

COLUMBUS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 RESULTS


